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WSMP Hour Race 4
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Imie i nazwisko

MIEKOS Mariusz
MADZIARA Barttomiej
MIRECKI Barttomiej
ROBAK Aleksander
ZAGORSKI Krzysztof
AUGYSTYNIAK Tomasz
KARAS Bartfomiej
SZABLEWSKI Jakub

KOWNER Piotr

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Race director : Stawomir PYTLAK
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TOR POZNAN

KWALIFIKACIJE - MP Hour Race
Classification

Nailepszy czas okr
1:33.957
1:41.652
1:43.088
1:45.122
1:45.624
1:56.124
1:59.255
2:04.041

Non Partito

Race start: 06.07.2018 17:11:00

Posting Time : 17:49

Chief of the Stewards : Krzysztof STUDZINSKI

Tor POZNAN, Friday 06 July 2018

Roznica

07.695
09.131
11.165
11.667
22.167
25.298
30.084

Model Klasa

Lamborghini Huracan ~ D4+3500

BMW E30 D4 2000
VW Golf GTI D4 3500
BMW E30 D4 2000
VW Golf GTI D4 3500
Mini Cooper S D4 3500
BMW E36 D4 2000
KIA Picanto D4 1600
Honda Civic D4 2000

Race finish: 06.07.2018 17:43:44

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Chief timekeeper : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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